Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader The Mandalorian, Sworn to the Creed Base Remnant Science Facility
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 29 Count: 3

2x Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
3x Kuiil [SHD]
2x Restored ARC-170 [SOR]

2x Follower of The Way [SHD]

2x EzraBridger [SOR]

2x Embo [SHD]

2x Yoda [SOR]

2x  Millennium Falcon [SOR]

2x Concord Dawn Interceptors [SHD]
2x Tech [SHD]

2x Mandalorian Warrior [SHD]

2x Razor Crest [SHD]

2x FennRau [SHD]

3x
2X
3x
2X
3x
2X
3x

2x Luke Skywalker [SOR]

3x Change of Heart [SOR]

UPGRADES
Count: 18

Snapshot Reflexes [SHD]

Devotion [SOR]

Electrostaff [SOR]
Entrenched [SOR]

Jedi Lightsaber [SOR]

The Mandalorian's Rifle [SHD]
The Darksaber [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0
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